

Ketut Ima Ismara <imaismara@uny.ac.id>

JARDCS - Kit for Authors

2 pesan

Editor JARDCS <editor@jardcs.org>
Kepada: Ketut Ima Ismara simaismara@uny.ac.id>

15 Oktober 2019 11.32

Dear Dr. Ismara

Thank you for your message and the attached paper.

I have examined the paper and think that we may publish it in the *Journal of Advanced Research in Dynamical and Control Systems (JARDCS)*, obviously subject to positive reports from the references.

We will be pleased to consider your paper for inclusion in the JARDCS, Volume-11, 12-Special Issue, 2019. Attached, please find a kit for authors. This should assist you in the prepara on of your article.

In preparing your article, you should not make any changes to the template, and strictly follow the Instruction for Authors. Please do not use bold faces in the article nor in the figures! The abstract must not exceed 12 lines (do not condense or expand the text). Also please note that a single line space must be placed between the paragraphs, figure, captures, equa ons, formulas, etc. Further, would you please supply us with the original, unsaved figures, so that we can access them and make necessary correc ons if required? We accept figures generated in Ms Word, Excel and Visio. More information can be found at the journal's site:

https://www.jardcs.org/instructions-for-authors/

Within the figures and tables, the texts should not be bold, and the first word should start with a capital letter and the following words should be written starting with a lower case (e.g. Group special activities). When in doubt please look at the papers published in the JARDCS journal.

Also, please note that submitted articles must be accompanied by the fully filled in and signed Submission Form & Payment Details. However, you do not need to pay the publication fee at this stage. You will be asked to do so, when the article has been refereed positively.

Please supply us with the original Figure 1, not a screen capture, as we may need to make editorial corrections in it. Also, you must arrange the References as per the APA style.

I look forward to receiving your contribution to the JARDCS journal. Kindest regards

Dr. S. Sanjers

4 lampiran

- JARDCS-Instruction4Authors.pdf
- JARDCS-SampleArticle.pdf
- JARDCS-Submission&Payment.pdf 18K
- JARDCS-Template.doc 31K



08 November 2019

ACCEPTANCE LETTER

Dear Author(s),

Ketut Ima Ismara¹, Bayu Rahmat Setiadi, Arie Wibowo Khurniawan, Didi Supriadi ¹Department of Electrical Engineering Education, Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta (UNY), Indonesia

Warm Greetings!

It's a great pleasure to inform you that, after the peer review process, your article entitled. "Rearranging Laboratory Design towards Good Vocational School Governance" has been accepted and considered for publication in Journal of Advanced Research in Dynamical and Control Systems.

Thank you for submitting you work to this journal. We hope to receive in future too.

Warm Regards

Dr. S. Sanjers

Editor-in-Chief

Journal of Advanced Research in Dynamical and Control Systems

USA





Ketut Ima Ismara <imaismara@uny.ac.id >

JARDCS - Acknowledgment of a new manuscript submission

1 pesan

Editor JARDCS <editor@jardcs.org>
Kepada: Ketut Ima Ismara <imaismara@uny.ac.id>

5 Oktober 2019 08.44

Dear Dr. Ismara

Thank you for submitting the following manuscript to *Journal of Advanced Research in Dynamical and Control Systems (JARDCS)*.

Title: Rearranging Laboratory Design towards Good Vocational School Governance Author(s): Ketut Ima Ismara, Bayu Rahmat Setiadi, Arie Wibowo Khurniawan, Didi Supriadi

Corresponding Author: Ketut Ima Ismara

Affiliation of Corresponding Author: Universitas Negeri Yogyakarta, Indonesia

Date of Manuscript Submission: 05-Oct-2019

In a couple of days, a confirmation e-mail including the manuscript ID will be again forwarded to you when the journal manager looks through your submission and confirms it. Further progress on your submission can be checked through the following online system.

* Online System URL: https://www.manuscriptlink.com/journals/jardcs?id=imaismara@uny.ac.id

If you have any question regarding your submission, please contact the journal manager.

Best regards,

Dr. S. Sanjers